
• VW-1, Mil-202,   
 Approved
• Economical and Easy  
 to Install 
• Cut and Abrasion  
 Resistant 
• Hook and Loop   
 Closure For Easy and  
 Repeatable Access
• Temperature Range 
 -94°F to 257°F
• Melt Temp. 482°F

Easy On, Easy Off 
Access Will Not 
Support Combustion

FLAME RETARDANT FLEXO WRAP (FWF) provides   
the same hook and loop wire management flexibil-
ity as our standard Flexo Wrap along with the added 
safety  feature of an organic flame inhibitor to provide 
an additional level of security. 

FWF is a safe, economical solution for a wide range of cable management applica-
tions where moderate levels of flame protection are needed.

ADVANCED 
ENGINEERING

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Hook & Loop
Width

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/2”
3/4”

1 1/4”
2”

2 1/2”

FWF0.50TB
FWF0.75TB
FWF1.25TB
FWF2.00TB
FXF2.50TB

1/4”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”

100’
100’
100’
100’
100’

20’
15’
12’
10’
10’

Black w/White Tracer (TB)
Black w/White Tracer (TB)
Black w/White Tracer (TB)
Black w/White Tracer (TB)
Black w/White Tracer (TB)

1.30
1.80
2.30
3.20
3.75

Flexo Wrap FR

FLEXO WRAP FR is designed for quick 
and easy management of wire, cable 
and hose assemblies. Just separate 
the hook and loop fasteners along  
the edge of the material....

and slip the entire length of FW around 
or under your harness or component 
assembly. The wide expandability 
range allows FW to easily fit around... 

odd-shaped connectors and gently 
constrict around the diameter of your 
wires. When the FW is in place, simply 
seal the hook and loop along the edges.
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