Flexo Wrap FR

- VW-1, Mil-202, **Approved**
- Economical and Easy to Install
- Cut and Abrasion Resistant
- Hook and Loop Closure For Easy and Repeatable Access
- Temperature Range -94°F to 257°F
- Melt Temp. 482°F

Easy On, Easy Off **Access Will Not Support Combustion**

FLAME RETARDANT FLEXO WRAP (FWF) provides the same hook and loop wire management flexibility as our standard Flexo Wrap along with the added safety feature of an organic flame inhibitor to provide an additional level of security.

FWF is a safe, economical solution for a wide range of cable management applications where moderate levels of flame protection are needed.





FLEXO WRAP FR is designed for quick and easy management of wire, cable and hose assemblies. Just separate the hook and loop fasteners along the edge of the material....



and slip the entire length of FW around or under your harness or component assembly. The wide expandability range allows FW to easily fit around...



odd-shaped connectors and gently constrict around the diameter of your wires. When the FW is in place, simply seal the hook and loop along the edges.



Nominal Size	Part #	Hook & Loop Width	Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
			Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/2"	FWF0.50TB	1/4"	100′	20′	Black w/White Tracer (TB)	1.30
3/4"	FWF0.75TB	5/8"	100′	15′	Black w/White Tracer (TB)	1.80
1 1/4"	FWF1.25TB	5/8"	100′	12′	Black w/White Tracer (TB)	2.30
2″	FWF2.00TB	5/8"	100′	10′	Black w/White Tracer (TB)	3.20
2 1/2"	FXF2.50TB	5/8″	100′	10′	Black w/White Tracer (TB)	3.75







